
Dr. C.C. anD Mabel l. Criss 
MeMorial FounDation Parking garDen

arrival garDen

visitor anD eDuCation Center

Marjorie k. Daugherty 
Conservatory

WooDlanD trail 
aCCess to trail looP via Conservatory
aCCeso a ruta natural via Conservatorio

Festival garDen

Future site oF soFia’s Play garDen

WooDlanD WaterFall

hitChCoCk-kountze viCtorian garDen

english Perennial borDer

tree Peony garDen

garDen in the glen

arboretuM anD oberMan 
birD sanCtuary

saulės takas
lithuanian sCulPture garDen

MoDel railroaD garDen

robert h. storz FaMily rose garDen

sPring DaFFoDil Walk

Future site oF Claire M. hubbarD 
Plant ProDuCtion Center 

jaPanese Park, sunPu Castle gate 
Mt. Fuji rePliCa anD sunPu Chaya

herb garDen

FounDers’ garDen

Conservation DisCovery garDen

aDMinistrative builDing

DaviD anD PaMela gross 
FaMily sPring FloWering Walk

song oF the lark MeaDoW

garDen oF MeMories

keneFiCk Park

1

2

3

17

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

21

23

22

20

19

18

6

8

7

5

4

24

N

LAURITZEN GARDENS MAP
MAPA DE LAURITZEN GARDENS

PLACES OF NOTE
LUGARES DE INTERÉS

2323

1818

1313

 5 5

1616

 8 8

1919

2020

2121

2626

 24 24

2525

1111

2727

 1 1
 2 2

 4 4

 6 6 9 9

1010

 P P

 P P

 P P

B
ANCRO

FT S
TREET

I N
TERSTATE 80

6TH STREET

1212

1515

2222

 3 3

1717

PARKING
ESTACIONAMIENTO

CONAGRA CAFÉ (RESTAURANTE)
10 A.M. - 2 P.M.

J’S COFFEE (CAFETERÍA)
9 A.M. - 2 P.M.

PICNIC AREA
ÁREA DE PICNIC

RESTROOMS
BAÑOS

SEASONAL RESTROOMS
BAÑOS DE TEMPORADA

DRINKING FOUNTAIN
AGUA PARA TOMAR

ELEVATOR
ELEVADOR

STAIRS
ESCALERAS

NATURAL AREAS
ÁREAS NATURALES

STEEP PATHS
CAMINOS EMPINADOS

NATURAL PATHS
CAMINOS NATURALES

CONSTRUCTION AREA
ÁREA DE CONSTRUCCIÓN

EMPLOYEES ONLY
SÓLO EMPLEADOS

STREETS
CALLES

 P P

2323

 7 7

 14 14

25

26

16

MAP KEY
MAPA

27

1717

1111

33


